Jun 23 2024 (05:42)

India Rail Info

Tirupati - Vishakapatnam Pushkaram Special (UnReserved)/07848 - Exp - SCR

TPTY/Tirupati to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction
16h 30m - 761 km - 20 halts - Departs Mon,Fri

# Code ([Station Name

1 TPTY |Tirupati

2 RU Renigunta Junction

3 KHT  [Sri Kalahasti

4 GDR  |Gudur Junction

5 NLR [Nellore

6 |OGL |Ongole

7 CLX Chirala

8 TEL Tenali Junction

9 NGNT |New Guntur

10 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction

11 |EE Eluru

12 |TDD |Tadepalligudem

13 |NDD [Nidadavolu Junction

14 |KVR Kovvur

15 |GVN |Godavari

16 |RJY Rajahmundry

17 |SLO |[Samalkot Junction

18 |ANV |Annavaram

19 [TUNI |Tuni

20 |AKP |Anakapalle

21 |DVD [Duvvada

22 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam
Junction
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Arrives (Avg

08:23
08:45
10:00
10:32
12:15
13:00
14:08
15:05
16:10
17:30
18:10
18:35
19:05
19:20
20:15
21:05
21:40
22:05
23:10
23:55
00:30

https://indiarailinfo.com

08:00
08:25
08:47
10:02
10:34
12:17
13:02
14:10
15:10
16:30
17:32
18:12
18:37
19:07
19:22
20:20
21:07
21:42
22:07
23:12
23:57

Depart |Avg
S

2m
2m
2m
2m
2m
2m
2m
5m
20m
2m
2m
2m
2m
2m
5m
2m
2m
2m
2m
2m

ol ) (el ([« (o< [ < [« [l [«f< W [l [«

N - - B B B B B B B B B

0
10
33
93
132
248
298
355
380
410
470
518
538
552
557
560
610
647
664
728
743
761

26
70
49
77
69
69
52
27
30
60
75
52
31
22
3

67
67
44
61
22
31

163
115
70
19
18
8
8
11

19
13
12
12

33
14
17
28
25
31
41
6

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
ECoR
ECoR




